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All units of study offered in the CHC academic year have a census date. The census date is the date on 

which a student’s enrolment in a unit of study becomes finalised. At CHC, all units of study that are 

offered in the same semester, or in the same study period (postgraduate Business courses only1), have 

the same census date. 

 

CHC will set the census dates for the units of study that are offered in the CHC academic year and publish 

this information prior to students being able to enrol in the various semesters or study periods 

(postgraduate Business courses only) of the academic year in which the units of study are offered. 

 

 

 

The census dates for units of study offered in the CHC academic year for 2021 are indicated below. 

 

Units of study that are offered in courses other than the postgraduate Business courses have the 

following census dates: 

 

Semester 1 Wednesday 24 March 2021 

Winter Semester Monday 14 June 2021 

Semester 2 Wednesday 18 August 2021 

Semester 3 Monday 13 December 2021 

 

Units of study that are offered in the postgraduate Business courses have the following census dates: 

 

Study Period 1 Wednesday 13 January 2021 

Study Period 2 Wednesday 17 March 2021 

Study Period 3 Wednesday 19 May 2021 

Study Period 4 Wednesday 14 July 2021 

Study Period 5 Wednesday 15 September 2021 

Study Period 6 Wednesday 17 November 2021 

 

 
1 The postgraduate Business courses are the Graduate Certificate in Business, Graduate Diploma in Business and Master of Business Administration. 
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